 OPTOSTAR Full-Gigabit Security Access Switch
Shenzhen Optostar Optoelectronics Co., Ltd
2012. 01(Version 2)
OP-S6310 Series
Shenzhen Optostar Optoelectronics Co., Ltd.
A-14,Haide Building, Nanxin Road Nanshan District,Shenzhen,P.R.China
Email:info@optostar.com.cn  0086-755-26400198/0086-0755-26400288   Fax:0086-755-26411001

NTP
NGBNView
Order Information
Model Description
OP-S6310-8G2C-AC 8*100/1000Base-T,2* ComboGE（100~240V）
OP-S6310-8E2C-AC 8*100/1000Base-T With POE,2* ComboGE（100~240V）
OP-S6310-12G4C-Mini 12*100/1000Base-T,4* ComboGE,Mini Shell（100~240V）
OP-S6310-12G4C 12*100/1000Base-T,4* ComboGE（100~240V）
OP-S6310-8E4C 8*100/1000Base-T With POE,4* ComboGE（100~240V）
OP-S6310-24E4C 24*100/1000Base-T With POE,4* ComboGE（100~240V）
OP-S6310-28G4C 28*100/1000Base-T,4* ComboGE（100~240V）
Part Relative SFP Module
Part No. Package Data Rate Wavelength Component
Output
Power
Rec.
Sens
Connecto
r
Case
Temp.
Reach
Multi-
rate
OP-MCP4xxL1SD-40
CWDM
SFP
Up to
1.25G
1270~1610nm DFB/PIN -5~0dBm -25dBm LC C/I 40km YES
OP-MCP4xxL1SD-80
CWDM
SFP
Up to
1.25G
1270~1610nm DFB/PIN 0~5dBm -25dBm LC C/I 80km YES
OP-MCP4xxL1SD-120
CWDM
SFP
Up to
1.25G
1270~1610nm DFB/APD 0~5dBm -32dBm LC C/I 120km YES
OP-MCP6xxL1SD-40
CWDM
SFP
Up to
2.67G
1270~1610nm DFB/PIN 0~5dBm -18dBm LC C/I 40km YES
OP-MCP6xxL1SD-80
CWDM
SFP
Up to
2.67G
1270~1610nm DFB/APD 0~5dBm -28dBm LC C/I 80km YES
…….
Shenzhen Optostar Optoelectronics Co., Ltd.
A-14,Haide Building, Nanxin Road Nanshan District,Shenzhen,P.R.China
Email:info@optostar.com.cn  0086-755-26400198/0086-0755-26400288   Fax:0086-755-26411001
7
OP-S6310 Series Full-Gigabit Security Access Switch
Important Notice
Performance figures, data and any illustrative material provided in this data sheet are typical and must be specifically
confirmed in writing by OPTOSTAR before they become applicable to any particular order or contract. In accordance with
the OPTOSTAR policy of continuous improvement specifications may change without notice.